
55

平成２３年度産RVAデータ（糊化温度）

難溶解標準
標準～
やや
易溶解

No. 品種 産地
H23

(2011)
H22

(2010)
H21

(2009)
H20

(2008)
H19

(2007)

1 山田錦 福岡県糸島市、東部 69.4 68.9 67.2 68.6 70.4

2 山田錦 福岡県糸島市、西部 69.4 69.7 68.6 68.5 70.8

3 山田錦 福岡県嘉麻市 68.5 68.7 66.1 68.3 69.4

4 夢一献 福岡県久留米市三潴町 67.9 67.1 66.2 68.6 69.3

5 山田錦 佐賀県塩田町 70.0 69.0 66.9 68.6 70.1

6 佐賀の華 佐賀県塩田町 69.3 70.4 69.4 69.3 70.0

7 レイホウ 佐賀県塩田町 68.6 69.0 69.8 69.3 71.8

8 チェック米 五百万石、新潟県三島郡 70.0 70.7 70.4 69.3 70.8

やや
難溶解

やや
難溶解


