

平成23年度産RVAデータ(糊化温度)

No.	品種	産地	H23 (2011)	H22 (2010)	H21 (2009)	H20 (2008)	H19 (2007)
1	山田錦	福岡県糸島市、東部	69.4	68.9	67.2	68.6	70.4
2	山田錦	福岡県糸島市、西部	69.4	69.7	68.6	68.5	70.8
3	山田錦	福岡県嘉麻市	68.5	68.7	66.1	68.3	69.4
4	夢一献	福岡県久留米市三潴町	67.9	67.1	66.2	68.6	69.3
5	山田錦	佐賀県塩田町	70.0	69.0	66.9	68.6	70.1
6	佐賀の華	佐賀県塩田町	69.3	70.4	69.4	69.3	70.0
7	レイホウ	佐賀県塩田町	68.6	69.0	69.8	69.3	71.8
8	チェック米	五百万石、新潟県三島郡	70.0	70.7	70.4	69.3	70.8

やや
難溶解

やや
難溶解

標準～
やや
易溶解

標準
難溶解